

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 20162/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 22.6.2010 in WP(C) No. 5692 of
2010 OF THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LAL MOHAN PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 15/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPleadings are complete.
Post for hearing after ensuing Winter
Vacation.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.12.17
10:55:46 ALMT
Reason: