

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20162/2011

LAL MOHAN PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 10/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.
Mdr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint requests, post after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER