

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20162/2011

LAL MOHAN PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(WITH Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Ashish Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appointment letters be filed within six weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER