

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20162/2011

LAL MOHAN PATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ODISHA

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SLP ON IA  
1/2011)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR  
Asiya Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to file the appointment  
letters within four weeks.

It is made clear that no further opportunity will be  
granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR